
Rusper Sports Club Committee Tennis Court repair and refurbishment - CONTRACT  COMPLETE
M G Tennis Courts Ltd

Description
Price
(ex-VAT)

Resurface One All Weather Multi-sport Court & Associated Fencing. NB includes tennis marking and net.
Basketball practice area 33800.00
MARTIN GURR TENNIS COURT STAGE PAYMENTS UNDER S106 MONIES NET VAT Gross
25% on commencement of work ( during 1st week ) 9,337.50 1,867.50 11,205.00
50% on completion of preparation & fencing 15,125.00 3,025.00 18,150.00
25% on completion 9,337.50 1,867.50 11,205.00
S106 Grant 33,800.00 6,760.00 40,560.00

MARTIN GURR EXTRA WORKS UNDER COURAGE DYERS GRANT MONIES
Clean and repaint existing court 4,050.00 810.00 4,860.00
Mark out new court for basketball & five-a-side item not required -500.00 -100.00 -600.00

3,550.00 710.00 4,260.00
Courage Dyers Grant
Courage Dyers payment after works are completed was estimated £4050. Came in under budget at £3550.
Pubished on RPC website July 2024 after snagging.

Courage Dyers Grant paid
S106 Grant paid
Contracts Finder project awarded completed
PROJECT PROCUREMENT CLOSED 11/10/24


